BUC30 Series
30W, Isolated DC-DC Converters
V0 (2025.10.17)
PulseElectronics.com 1
 Features
⚫ Wide 2:1 Input Voltage Range
⚫ Input / Output Isolation: 1500VDC
⚫ Remote On/Off

isolated, tightly regulated voltages and compact size are
required.
Part Number Structure
   BUC30 - 24 S 1 HS
(1)  (2) (3) (4) (5)
 (1) Series (2) Input Voltage Range  (4) Output Voltage
   12 - 9 - 18V  0 - 3.3V
   24 - 18 - 36V  1 - 5V
   48 - 36 - 75V  2 - 12V
        3 - 15V
        7 - 1.5V
        9 - 2.5V
   (3) Output Type
   S - Single Output  (5) Heat-sink (Optional)
   D - Dual Output  Blank - Without Heat-sink
        HS - With Heat-sink
BUC30 Series
30W, Isolated DC-DC Converters
V0 (2025.10.17)
PulseElectronics.com 2
Models and Ratings
Model Number
Input Voltage
Range (VDC)
Output Voltage
(VDC)
Output Current (mA) Input Current (mA) typ.
Efficiency
(%) typ.
Capacitive Load
(µF) max.
Min. Load Full Load No Load Full Load
BUC30-12S7
9 - 18
12V nominal
1.5 0 8500 85 1476 78 56000
BUC30-12S9 2.5 0 8000 75 2137 82 47000
BUC30-12S0 3.3 0 7500 100 2611 83 47000
BUC30-12S1 5.1 0 6000 150 3148 85 33000
BUC30-12S2 12 50 2500 70 3012 87 4700
BUC30-12S3 15 150 2000 30 3012 87 3300
BUC30-12D1 ±5 0 ±3000 130 3012 87 10000 / 10000
BUC30-12D2 ±12 ±20 ±1250 120 3012 87 2200 / 2200
BUC30-12D3 ±15 ±100 ±1000 100 2976 88 1800 / 1800
BUC30-24S7
18 - 36
24V nominal
1.5 0 8500 35 699 80 56000
BUC30-24S9 2.5 0 8000 35 1029 85 47000
BUC30-24S0 3.3 0 7500 40 1242 87 47000
BUC30-24S1 5.1 0 6000 50 1500 89 33000
BUC30-24S2 12 50 2500 85 1453 90 4700
BUC30-24S3 15 20 2000 80 1453 90 3300
BUC30-24D1 ±5 0 ±3000 50 1453 90 10000 / 10000
BUC30-24D2 ±12 ±50 ±1250 50 1453 90 2200 / 2200
BUC30-24D3 ±15 0 ±1000 50 1453 90 1800 / 1800
BUC30-48S7
36 - 75
24V nominal
1.5 0 8500 20 345 81 56000
BUC30-48S9 2.5 0 8000 15 508 86 47000
BUC30-48S0 3.3 0 7500 20 614 88 47000
BUC30-48S1 5.1 0 6000 25 741 90 33000
BUC30-48S2 12 150 2500 25 727 90 4700
BUC30-48S3 15 20 2000 25 718 91 3300
BUC30-48D1 ±5 0 ±3000 25 727 90 10000 / 10000
BUC30-48D2 ±12 0 ±1250 25 718 91 2200 / 2200
BUC30-48D3 ±15 0 ±1000 25 718 91 1800 / 1800
BUC30 Series
30W, Isolated DC-DC Converters
V0 (2025.10.17)
PulseElectronics.com 3
Input Specifications